CTDS

070248128
070248292
070248295
070248121
070248127
070248102
070248169
070248130
070248293
070248129
070248164
070248296
070248108
070248114
070248112
070248165
070248107
070248123
070248167
070248166
070248113
070248110
070248120
070248125
070248294
070248299
070248124
070248103
070248109
070248115

SCHOOL NAME

ANASAZI ELEMENTARY

ARCADIA HIGH SCHOOL
CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL
CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL
COCHISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COCOPAH MIDDLE SCHOOL
COPPER RIDGE SCHOOL
CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL
DESERT CANYON ELEMENTARY
DESERT CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL
DESERT MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
ECHO CANYON K-8

HOHOKAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HOPI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INGLESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

KIVA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOHAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MOUNTAINSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
NAVAJO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUEBLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REDFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAGUARO HIGH SCHOOL
SCOTTSDALE ONLINE LEARNING
SEQUOYA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TAVAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TONALEA K-8

YAVAPAI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT

SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
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