CTDS	SCHOOL NAME	DISTRICT
070248128	ANASAZI ELEMENTARY	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248292	ARCADIA HIGH SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248295	CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248121	CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248127	CHEYENNE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248102	COCHISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248169	COCOPAH MIDDLE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248130	COPPER RIDGE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248293	CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248129	DESERT CANYON ELEMENTARY	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248164	DESERT CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248296	DESERT MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248108	ECHO CANYON K-8	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248114	HOHOKAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248112	HOPI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248165	INGLESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248107	KIVA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248123	LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248167	MOHAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248166	MOUNTAINSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248113	NAVAJO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248110	PIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248120	PUEBLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248125	REDFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248294	SAGUARO HIGH SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248299	SCOTTSDALE ONLINE LEARNING	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248124	SEQUOYA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248103	TAVAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248109	TONALEA K-8	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT
070248115	YAVAPAI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED DISTRICT